
Annex B 
 

7 Parish Councillors 9 Parish Councillors 

Parish Electorate Electorate Parish 
Arrington 

 
Barrington 

 
Great Abington 

Great Wilbraham 
Hauxton 
Hinxton 

Horningsea 
Horseheath 

Little Abington 
Pampisford 
Shepreth 

Stow-cum-Quy 
Toft 

West Wratting 
Weston Colville 

Whaddon 

324 
 

762 
 

646 
532 
562 
254 
285 
387 
433 
257 
620 
410 
482 
370 
361 
378 

673 
768 
548 
678 
526 
604 
696 
941 
972 
441 
799 
549 
674 
674 
640 
870 
862 
882 

Barton 
Bourn 
Castle Camps 
Coton 
Elsworth 
Fen Ditton 
Fen Drayton 
Fowlmere 
Foxton 
Grantchester 
Guilden Morden 
Ickleton 
Landbeach 
Litlington 
Little Shelford 
Orwell 
Steeple Morden 
Thriplow & Heathfield 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


